Assembly

combination of 3-D bracket - How to specify
HaY For mbl
joint-base for essembly
various use BC 13 = 005 860 '
.= = Color
and jOInt-ba" Size Joint-ball W: White
Bracket Joint-base 860-817 B: Black
. BC: Standard 001: Shaft 004 Boss 006 flange
For CIOSE‘Connectlon SQ: Rect-hole 002 Screw-fixed 005 for close-connection 007 L-shape
Mscrew attachment withstand load = 50mm from the center of sphere
Part No. |color| #D2 P [2-MXvaldf A | B|C | H [W] L F | G |2-¢P| 2-N |Cap screw Horizontal oad N
BCO6- #13 M3X 5 | 9 [15.5/14 | 55/ 26 [29.5] 7| 19| 3.5 | M3 M3 23
BCO08- 9 36 26
BC09- #15 M3X 6 |12.5/19.5| 20 | 6.5| 32 10 | 24 33
BC10- i W 36.5 45 | M4 M4 37
BC12- White) 47.5 78
BC13- 005860 B $22 12 M4x 8 |14 |24.5| 24 | 7.5| 38 a8 12 ] 29 %
BO1S- (Black) 405 | 15 | Msx10 |18 |31.530 | 9.5/ 48 92 | 16 | 37 138
BC16- 60.5 154
BC19- 20 |16 | wox12 |20 |35.5| 35 [105| 52 [865] 19 | 41| > |V | M ez
BC20- ¢ 18 ) ) 67.5 177
Whorizontal attachment #withstand load = 50mm from the center of sphere
Part No. [color| D2 | ¢d1 E A[BJC|H|W] L F | G |2-¢P | 2-N |Cap screw Horizontal oad N
BCO6- $13 [ 4 6 9 9 |15.5/14 | 55/ 26 [355| 7| 19| 3.5 | M3 M3 23
BCO08- ¢ 8 12 45 26
BCO09- #15 | 4 9 12.5 12.5/19.5| 20 | 6.5| 32 |46 10 | 24 33
BC10- i W | $10 13.5 48.5 45 | M4 M4 37
BC12- White; $12 14 57.5 78
BC13- 005863 B $22 #13 145 14 |245/ 24 | 7.5| 38 g 12 ] 29 %
BC15- (Black) $25 #15 16.5 18 1315/ 30 | 9.5/ 48 7 16 | 37 138
BC16- $16 17 73.5 55 | M5 M5 154
BC19- $19.1 20 83.5 ) 167
BC20- $29 #20 205 20 |35.5| 35 (10.5| 52 8651 19 | 41 77
.Vertical attaChment #withstand load = 50mm from the center of sphere
Part No. [color| ¢D2 | ¢d1 E A|[B[C[H[W][ L [F]| G [2¢P]2N [Cap screw Hoizonal loa N
BCO6- $13 [ 4 6 7 9 [15.5/14 | 5.5/ 26 [445] 7| 19] 3.5 | M3 M3 23
BCO08- ¢ 8 9 53 26
BCO09- #1549 10 12.5/19.5| 20 | 6.5| 32 |54 10 | 24 33
BC10- i w 10 11 57.5 4.5 | M4 M4 37
BC12- White) $12 13 67.5 78
BC13- 005864 B $22 #13 14 |24.5| 24 | 7.5| 38 68 | 12 ] 29 %8
BC15- (Black) 425 $15 14 18 |31.5/ 30 | 9.5/ 48 80 16 | 37 138
BC16- $16 81.5 154
BO19- 20 190901 1 oo |ass| 35 [105| 52 [915] 19 | 41| 0 | M| M ez
BG20- #29 420 : : 92.5 177
For assembly
Square-hole for positioning and replicating without swinging
.ScreW attaChment #withstand load = 50mm from the center of sphere
Part No. color [ OS [¢D1] A B [W] L [¢D2] P [2-Mxvalid [ Cap screw [ Horizontalload N
SQO06- 06 [#15[10.5]15 10 | 39.5] #13 M3X 5 M3 23
SQ08- 08 13 19 26
SQ09- D920, [18 |'*| “5)g15] O maxe 33
SQ10- w 010 19.5| 16 | 50.5 M4 37
safe- (whitey |12 635 78
SQ13-|001860| ' | D13 #2516 1245118 =75 922 | 12| Max 8 98
SQ15- 015 22 | 79.5 138
SQ16- (Black) o6 $29 |20 |31 55 815 $25 | 15 M5X10 s 154
SQ19- 019 93 1 167
5Q20- m20 | #37 |22 |38 |26 945 #2° (45| wMexi2 177
SQ25- 025 [ #45 |25 |45 34 [113.5] ¢37 | 20 M6 493
HMhorizontal attachment swithstand load = 50mm from the center of sphere
Part No. color | OS [¢D1| A B | W L E | ¢D2 ¢d1 | Cap screw | Horizontalload N
SQ06- 06 |#15[105]15 10 | 45.5| 9 #13 $ 6 M3 23
SQ08- 08 13 19 14 57512 $ 8 26
SQ09- 09 | 420 14 18 58.5]12.5| #15 $9 33
SQ10- w 010 19.5|16 | 62.5[/13.5 $10 M4 37
safe- (whitey |12 73.5[14 412 78
SQ13-1001863| o [ D13 $25 |16 1245118 755445 #22 413 98
SQ15- 015 22 | 91.5/16.5 $15 138
sQi6- (Black) T75 ] #29 |20 |81 55T oq5117 | #2° [ 46 s 154
SQ19- 019 110 |20 $19.1 167
SQ20- 20 | #9722 |38 |26 q351205] #2° [ 420 177
SQ25- 025 | #45 |25 |45 34 [134 [24.5]| ¢37 $25.1 M6 493
.Vertical attaChment #withstand load = 50mm from the center of sphere
Part No. color| OS [¢D1| A | B [W] L E | ¢D2 ¢d1 [ Cap screw [ Horizontal oad N
SQ06- 06 [#15[10.5]15 10 | 54.5 7 | 13 $ 6 M3 23
SQ08- 08 13 19 14 65.5 9 $ 8 26
SQ09- 09 | 420 14 18 66.5| 10 | #15 ¢ 9 33
SQ10- w 010 19516 | 71.5] 11 410 M4 37
sQi2- (White) 212 83.5] 13 12 78
SQ13-|001864| [ D13 #2516 245|118 =75 22 | 413 98
SQ15- 015 22 [100.5| 14 $15 138
sQi6 (Black) 575 #29 |20 |31 55025 25 ["416 Vs 154
SQ19- 019 118 $19.1 167
5Q20- 20 | #7 |22 |38 |26 qqg5| 18 | 29 g5 177
SQ25- 025 [ #4525 |45 34 [140.5] 23 | 437 $25.1 M6 493
106



